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Walther-Meißner-Strasse 3 
85748 GARCHING 
GERMANY 
Tel: +49 (89) 2891-2227 
Fax: +49 (89) 2891-2204 
Email: jur@rad.chemie.tu-muenchen.de 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
         

Germany Mr Kaiser 

Jan Christian 

Researcher Associate, Institute of Radiation Protection 
Helmholtz-Zentrum München GmbH 
Deutsches Forschungszentrum für Gesundheit und Umwelt 
Ingolstädter Landstrasse 1 
Postfach 1129 
D-85764 NEUHERBERG 
GERMANY 
Tel: +49 (89) 3187-4028 
Fax: +49 (89) 3187-3363 
Email: christian.kaiser@helmholtz-muenchen.de 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

        



2nd EMRAS II Participants List+WGs.doc 13 

Working Group Participation 
Participant Country / 

Organization 
Title Name 

Official Mailing Address 
Actual 

Attendance 
Dates 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

Germany Mr Raskob 

Wolfgang 

Institut für Kern- und Energietechnik (IKET) 
Karlsruhe Institute of Technology (KIT) 
Hermann-von-Helmholtz Platz 1 
76344 EGGENSTEIN-LEOPOLDSHAFEN 
GERMANY 
Tel: +49 (7247) 82-2480 
Fax: +49 (7247) 82-5508 
Email: wolfgang.raskob@kit.edu 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
         

Germany Ms Semioshkina 

Natalia 

Helmholtz Zentrum München 
German Research Center for Environmental Health 
Institute of Radiation Protection 
Ingolstädter Landstrasse 1 
85764 NEUHERBERG 
GERMANY 
Tel: +498931872904 
Fax: +498931873363 
Email: semi@helmholtz-muenchen.de 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

        

Germany Mr Tschiersch 

Jochen 

Helmholtz Zentrum München Deutsches Forschungszentrum für 
Gesundheit und Umwelt  GmbH; Institut für Strahlenschutz 
Ingolstädter Landstraße 1 
85764 NEUHERBERG 
GERMANY 
Tel: 0049 89 31872763 
Fax: 0049 89 31873363 
Email: tschiersch@gsf.de 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
         

Germany Ms Urso 

Laura 

Helmholtz-Zentrum München GmbH 
German Research Center for Environmental Health 
Ingolstädter Landstrasse 1 
Postfach 1129 
D-85764 NEUHERBERG 
GERMANY 
Tel: +49 (89) 3187-2765 
Fax: +49 (89) 3187-3363 
Email: Laura.Urso@helmholtz-muenchen.de 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

         

Germany Mr Walter 

Hartmut 

Fachgebiet SW 2.2, Entsheidungshilfesysteme 
Bundesamt für Strahlenschutz (BfS) 
Ingolstädter Landstrasse 1 
85764 OBERSCHLEISSHEIM 
GERMANY 
Tel: +49 (18) 333-2573 
Fax: +49 (30) 18333-2205/1810-333-2573 
Email: hwalter@bfs.de 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
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Germany Ms Willrodt 

Christine 

Federal Office for Radiation Protection 
(Bundesamt für Strahlenschutz, BfS) 
Willy-Brandt-Straße 5 
Postfach 10 01 49 
38226 SALZGITTER 
GERMANY 
Tel: 0049 1888 333 2542 
Fax: 0049 1888 333 2555 
Email: cwillrodt@bfs.de 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

      

Greece Ms Maroudi 

Ekaterini - 
Elikonida D. 

Institute of Nuclear Technology - Radiation Protection, Environmental 
Radioactivity Laboratory 
National Center for Scientific Research "Demokritos" 
Patriarchou Grigoriou & Neapoleos 
Aghia Paraskevi 
P.O. Box 60228 
15310 ATHENS 
GREECE 
Tel: +30 (210) 650-3812/3757 
Fax: +30 (210) 650-3050 
Email: aemaroudi@ipta.demokritos.gr / katerinamar@hotmail.com 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

     

Greece Mr Potiriadis 

Konstantinos 

Greek Atomic Energy Commission (GAEC) 
Patriarxou Gregoriou and Neapoleos 
P.O. Box 60092 
153 10 AGHIA PARASKEVI, ATTIKI 
GREECE 
Tel: +30 (210) 650-6779; +302106506779 
Fax: +30 (210) 650-6745 
Email: cpot@gaec.gr 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
        

Greece Ms Psaltaki 

Maria 

Chemical Engineering, Department II 
National Technical University of Athens (NTUA) 
Heroon Polytechniou 9 
15780 Zografou, ATHENS 
GREECE 
Tel: +30 (210) 772-3126 
Email: ramps11@hotmail.com / n.markatos@ntua.gr 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29        
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Hungary Mr Sagi 

Laszlo 

Hungarian Academy of Sciences; Central Research Institute for Physics; 
KFKI Atomic Energy Research Institute (AEKI) 
Konkoly Thege Miklós út 29-33 
1121 Budapest 
P.O. Box 49 
1525 BUDAPEST 
HUNGARY 
Tel: +36 (1) 392-2645 
Fax: +36 (1) 395-9293/392-2645 
Email: sagi@aeki.kfki.hu 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

        

Hungary Ms Varga 

Beata 

Ministry of Agriculture and Rural Development; Hungarian Agricultural 
Authority Food and Feed Safety Directorate 
Mester u. 81 
1095 Budapest 
P.O. Box 1740 
1465 BUDAPEST 
HUNGARY 
Tel: +36 (1) 290-1532 
Fax: +36 (1) 296-0281 
Email: vargab@oevi.axelero.net / varga.beata@t-online.hu 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

        

India Mr Ravi 

Pazhayath, 
Mana 

Officer-in-Charge, Environmental Survey Laboratory, Health Physics 
Division 
Bhabha Atomic Research Centre (BARC) 
Kaiga Generating Station 
Utta Kannada District 
58-1400 KAIGA, KARWAR, KARNATAKA 
INDIA 
Tel: +91 (8382) 254-092 
Fax: +91 (8382) 264-025 
Email: pmravi@npcil.co.in / pmr9@sancharnet.in 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

        

Iran, Islamic Republic 
of 

Mr Attarilar 

Ali 

National Radiation Protection Department (NRPD) 
Iranian Nuclear Regulatory Authority (INRA) 
North Karegar Street 
P.O. Box 14155-4494 
14374 TEHRAN 
ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN 
Tel: +98 (21) 8822-1124 
Fax: +98 (21) 8822-1125 
Email: aattari@aeoi.org.ir / attarilar@yahoo.com 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
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Iraq Mr Al-Khayyat 

Thamer 

Ministry of Science and Technology (MOST); Department of Radiation 
Protection 
Tuwaitha 
P.O. Box 765 
BAGHDAD 
IRAQ 
Tel: +964 7901727167 
Email: _alkhayat@yahoo.com 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
        

Italy Ms Carini 

Franca 

Associate Professor, Faculty of Agricultural Sciences 
Institute of Agricultural & Environmental Chemistry 
Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore 
Via Emilia Parmense, 84 
I-29100 PIACENZA 
ITALY 
Tel: +39 (0523) 599-478 
Fax: +39 (0523) 599-448 
Email: franca.carini@unicatt.it 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

         

Italy Mr Magro 

Leandro 

Natural Resources, RIS 
Nuclear, Technological & Industrial Risk, Radiometric Laboratory 
Institute for Environmental Protection & Research (ISPRA) 
Via Vitaliano Brancati 48 
I-00144 ROME 
ITALY 
Tel: +39 (06) 5007-3241 
Fax: +39 (06) 5007-2941 
Email: leandro.magro@apat.it 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

        

Italy Mr Mancini 

Francesco 

SOGIN S.p.A. 
Via Torino, 6 
00184 ROME 
ITALY 
Tel: +39 06 8304 0416 
Fax: +39  06 8304 0477 
Email: fmancini@sogin.it 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29          

Italy Mr Marella 

Giuseppe 

Institute for Environmental Protection & Research (ISPRA) 
Via Vitaliano Brancati 48 
00144 ROME 
ITALY 
Tel: +39 (06) 5007-2621 
Fax: +39 (06) 5007-2531 
Email: giuseppe.marella@isprambiente.it 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29          
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Italy Mr Monte 

Luigi 

ENEA, CR Casaccia 
Via P. Anguillarese 301 
S.Maria Di Galeria 
Casella Postale n. 2400 
00100 ROME 
ITALY 
Tel: +39 (06) 3048-4645 
Fax: +39 (06) 3048-3213 
Email: monte@casaccia.enea.it 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

        

Italy Ms Nuccetelli 

Cristina 

Department of Technology & Health 
Istituto Superiore di Sanità (ISS) 
Dipartimento Technologie e Salute  
Viale Regina Elena, 299 
00161 ROME 
ITALY 
Tel: 00390649902732/2678 
Fax: 00390649387075 
Email: cristina.nuccetelli@iss.it 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

        

Japan Mr Kawaguchi 

Isao 

Researcher, Regulatory Sciences Research Group 
Research Center for Radiation Protection 
National Institute of Radiological Sciences (NIRS) 
4-9-1 Anagawa, Inage-ku 
263-8555 CHIBA 
JAPAN 
Tel: +81 (43) 206-3150 
Fax: +81 (43) 251-6089 
Email: kawag@nirs.go.jp 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

       

Japan Mr Nagai 

Haruyasu 

Principal Researcher 
Research Group for Environmental Science 
Japan Atomic Energy Agency (JAEA) 
2-4 Shirakata Shirane 
Tokai-mura, Naka-gun 
319-1195 IBARAKI-KEN 
JAPAN 
Tel: +81 (29) 282-6939 
Fax: +81 (29) 282-5857 
Email: nagai.haruyasu@jaea.go.jp 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
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Japan Ms Tagami 

Keiko 

Office of Biospheric Assessment for Waste Disposal 
National Institute of Radiological Sciences (NIRS) 
4-9-1 Anagawa, Inage-ku 
263-8555 CHIBA 
JAPAN 
Tel: +81 (43) 206-3256 
Fax: +81 (43) 206-3267 
Email: k_tagami@nirs.go.jp 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
       

Japan Mr Uchida 

Shigeo 

National Institute of Radiological Sciences (NIRS); Environmental and 
Toxicological Science Research Group 
9-1 Anagawa, 4-chome 
Inage-ku 
263-8555 CHIBA 
JAPAN 
Tel: +81 (43) 206-3130 
Fax: +81 (43) 206-4601 
Email: s_uchida@nirs.go.jp 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

        

Japan Mr Yoshida 

Satoshi 

National Institute of Radiological Sciences (NIRS) 
Environmental & Toxicological Sciences Research Group 
4-9-1 Anagawa, Inage-ku 
263-8555 CHIBA 
Japan 
Tel: +81 (43) 206-3155 
Fax: +81 (43) 251-4853 
Email: s_yoshid@nirs.go.jp 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
       

Kazakhstan Mr Lukashenko 

Sergey 

Deputy Director General on Radioecology 
Institute for Radiation Safety & Ecology 
National Nuclear Center of the Rep. of Kazakhstan 
Krasnoarmesyskaya str., 2 
Eastern-Kazakhstanian Region 
071100 KURCHATOV CITY 
KAZAKHSTAN 
Tel: +7 (701) 538-1998 
Fax: +7 (722) 512-2806 
Email: ukashenko@nnc.kz / essenik@gmail.com 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
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Korea, Republic of Mr Choi 

Yong Ho 

Principle Researcher 
Nuclear Environment Safety Research Division 
Korea Atomic Energy Research Institute (KAERI) 
150 Dukjin-Dong 
Yusong 
305-353 DAEJEON 
REPUBLIC OF KOREA 
Tel: +82 (42) 868-2392 
Fax: +82 (42) 861-1761 
Email: yhchoi1@kaeri.re.kr 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

       

Korea, Republic of Mr Hwang 

Won Tae 

Nuclear Environment Safety Research Division 
Korea Atomic Energy Research Institute (KAERI) 
150 Dukjin-Dong 
Yusong 
305-600 DAEJEON 
REPUBLIC OF KOREA 
Tel: +82 (42) 868-2344 
Fax: +82 (42) 868-2370 
Email: wthwang@kaeri.re.kr 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

         

Korea, Republic of Mr Jung 

Haiyong 

Korea Institute of Nuclear Safety (KINS) 
19 Gusung-Dong 
P.O. Box 114, Yusong-Gu 
DAEJEON 305-600 
KOREA, REPUBLIC OF 
Tel: 0082 42 868 0686 
Fax: 0082 42 868 0367 
Email: hyjung@kins.re.kr 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
        

Lithuania Ms Orentiene 

Asta 

Ministry of Health; Radiation Protection Centre 
Kalvariju 153 
08221 VILNIUS 
LITHUANIA 
Tel: 00370 52361934 
Fax: 00370 52763633 
Email: a.orentiene@rsc.lt 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29         

Mexico Mr Romero 
Arriola 

Edgar 
Christian 

Comisión Nacional de Seguridad Nuclear y Salvaguardias (CNSNS) 
Dr. Jose M. Barragán 779 
Col. Narvarte C.P. 
Benito Juarez, Distrito Federal 
03020 MEXICO D.F. 
MEXICO 
Tel: +52 (55) 5095-3200 x272 
Fax: +52 (55) 5095-3291 
Email: ecromero@cnsns.gob.mx 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
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Netherlands Mr de With 

Govert 

Consultant, Radiation & Environment 
Nuclear Research & Consultancy Group (NRG) 
P.O. Box 9034 
Utrechseweg 310 
6800 ES ARNHEM 
NETHERLANDS 
Tel: +31 (26) 356-8532 
Fax: +31 (26) 356-8538 
Email: g.dewith@nrg.eu / dewithgovert@yahoo.co.uk 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

         

Netherlands Mr Heling 

Rudolf 

NRG Arnhem 
Utrechtseweg 310 
Postbus 9035 
6800 ET ARNHEM 
NETHERLANDS 
Tel: +31 (26) 356-8576 
Fax: +31 (26) 356-8538 
Email: heling@nrg.eu 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
       

Norway Mr Brittain 

John, E. 

University of Oslo; The Natural History Museums & Botanical Garden; 
Freshwater Ecology and Inland Fisheries Laboratory (LFI) 
P.O. Box 1172 Blindern 
0318 OSLO 
NORWAY 
Tel: 0047 22 851727; +47 92834403 
Fax: 0047 22 851837 
Email: j.e.brittain@nhm.uio.no 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
        

Norway Mr Brown 

Justin 

Senior Scientist 
Norwegian Radiation Protection Authority (NRPA) 
Emergency Preparedness & Environmental Radioactivity 
Grini Naeringspark 13 
P.O. Box 55 
N-1332 ØSTERÅS 
NORWAY 
Tel: +47 (67) 162-663 
Fax: +47 (67) 147-407 
Email: justin.brown@nrpa.no 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

      

Norway Mr Dowdall 

Mark 

Norwegian Radiation Protection Authority (NRPA) 
Grini Naeringspark 13 
P.O. Box 55 
1332 ØSTERÅS 
NORWAY 
Tel: +47 (67) 162-500; +47 92242023 
Fax: +47 (67) 147-407 
Email: mark.dowdall@nrpa.no 

2010-01-26 

2010-01-26
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Norway Mr Hosseini 

Ali 

Researcher 
Emergency Preparedness & Environmental Radioactivity 
Norwegian Radiation Protection Authority (NRPA) 
Grini Naeringspark 13 
P.O. Box 55 
N-1332 ØSTERÅS 
NORWAY 
Tel: +47 (67) 162-647 
Fax: +47 (67) 147-407 
Email: Ali.Hosseini@nrpa.no 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

       

Norway Mr Iosjpe 

Mikhail 

Norwegian Radiation Protection Authority (NRPA) 
P.O. Box 55 
1332 ØSTERÅS 
NORWAY 
Tel: 0047 67162602; +47 99038975 
Email: mikhail.iosjpe@nrpa.no 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29         

Norway 

Working Group Leader 
WG2: NORM and Legacy 
Sites 

Ms Liland 

Astrid 

Head, Section for Health & Environmental Assessments 
Norwegian Radiation Protection Authority (NRPA) 
Grini Naeringspark 13 
P.O. Box 55 
N-1332 ØSTERÅS 
NORWAY 
Tel: +47 (67) 162-538; +47 91182504 
Fax: +47 (67) 147-407 
Email: astrid.liland@nrpa.no 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

        

Norway Ms Sneve 

Malgorzata, 
K. 

Senior Advisor, Emergency Preparedness & Environmental 
Radioactivity 
Norwegian Radiation Protection Authority (NRPA) 
Grini Naeringspark 13 
P.O. Box 55 
1361 ØSTERÅS 
NORWAY 
Tel: +47 (67) 162-536; +47 95171449 
Fax: +47 (67) 147-407 
Email: malgorzata.sneve@nrpa.no 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

        

Poland Ms Krajewska 

Grazyna 

Central Laboratory for Radiological Protection (CLOR) 
ul. Konwaliowa 7 
03-194 WARSAW 
POLAND 
Tel: +48 (22) 811-0011/811-1616 
Fax: +48 (22) 811-1616 
Email: krajewska@clor.waw.pl 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29         
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Poland Mr Krajewski 

Pawel 

Central Laboratory for Radiological Protection (CLOR) 
Konwaliowa St. 7 
PL-03-194 WARSAW 
POLAND 
Tel: 0048 (22) 814-0164/811-1616 
Fax: 0048 (22) 811-1616 
Email: krajewski@clor.waw.pl / gpkrajewski@neostrada.pl 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29         

Romania 

Working Group Leader 
WG7: Tritium 

Mr Galeriu 

Dan 

National Institute of Physics and Nuclear Engineering "Horia Hulubei"; 
Laboratory of Radioecology 
P.O. Box MG-6 
76900 BUCHAREST, MAGURELE 
ROMANIA 
Tel: +40 (21) 404-2359 
Fax: +40 (21) 457-4440 
Email: galdan@ifin.nipne.ro / dangaler@yahoo.com 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
         

Romania Ms Melintescu 

Anca 

Senior Researcher (Physicist) 
Department of Life & Environmental Sciences 
Institute of Physics & Nuclear Engineering "Horia Hulubei" 
IFIN-HH, Section 5 
407 Atomistilor Street 
P.O. Box MG-6 
RO-077125 BUCHAREST-MAGURELE 
ROMANIA 
Tel: +40 (21) 404-2359 
Fax: +40 (21) 457-4440 
Email: ancameli@ifin.nipne.ro / melianca@yahoo.com 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

         

Russian Federation Mr Kryshev 

Alexander 

State Enterprise Scientific Production Association (SPA) "Typhoon" 
4 Pobedy Street 
249038 OBNINSK, KALUGA REGION 
RUSSIAN FEDERATION 
Tel: +7 (48439) 71989/71689 
Fax: +7 (48439) 40910 
Email: ecomod@obninsk.com 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29        

Russian Federation Mr Kryshev 

Ivan 

State Enterprise Scientific Production Association (SPA) "Typhoon" 
4 Pobedy Street 
249038 OBNINSK, KALUGA REGION 
RUSSIAN FEDERATION 
Tel: 007 4843971689 
Fax: 007 4843940910 
Email: ecomod@obninsk.com / kryshev@typhoon.obninsk.ru 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29         
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Russian Federation Ms Sazykina 

Tatiana 

Leading Research Scientist 
Laboratory of Environmental Modelling & Risk Assessment 
Scientific & Production Association (SPA) "Typhoon" 
4 Pobedy Street 
249038 OBNINSK, KALUGA REGION 
RUSSIAN FEDERATION 
Tel: +7 (48439) 71989/71689; +74843971989 
Fax: +7 (48439) 40910 
Email: ecomod@obninsk.com 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

      

Saudi Arabia Mr Al-Otaibi 

Khalid M. 

Director General of Nuclear Safety 
Presidency of Meteorology & Environment (PME) 
P.O. Box 1359 
21413 JEDDAH 
SAUDI ARABIA 
Tel: 00966 2 6536182 
Fax: 00966 2 6536440 
Email: k.alotaibi@pme.gov.sa 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
        

Saudi Arabia Mr Hasan 

Abdulhamid 

Director, Regulations & Control 
Institute for Atomic Energy Research  (IAER) 
King Abdulaziz City of Science & Technology KACST 
King Abdullah Road, P.O. Box 6086 
11442 RIYADH 
SAUDI ARABIA 
Tel: +966 (1) 481-3625 
Fax: +966 (1) 481-3658 
Email: hasan@kacst.edu.sa 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29

        

Slovakia Mr Chyly 

Pavol 

Slovak Electric Co. (SE a.s.); Nuclear Power Plant Mochovce 
935 39 MOCHOVCE 
SLOVAKIA 
Tel: +421 910673934 
Fax: +421 366 391 107 
Email: chyly.pavol@seas.sk / pavol.chyly@zoznam.sk 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29         

Slovakia Mr Duran 

Juraj 

VUJE a.s. 
Okruzna, 5 
918 64 TRNAVA 
SLOVAKIA 
Tel: +421 (33) 599-1259 
Fax: +421 (33) 599-1169 
Email: duran@vuje.sk / juraj.duran@ttonline.sk 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29         



2nd EMRAS II Participants List+WGs.doc 24 

Working Group Participation 
Participant Country / 

Organization 
Title Name 

Official Mailing Address 
Actual 

Attendance 
Dates 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

Slovenia Mr Smodis 

Borut 

Jozef Stefan Institute 
Jamova cesta 39 
1000 LJUBLJANA 
SLOVENIA 
Tel: 00386 1 5885363 
Fax: 00386 1 5885346 
Email: Borut.Smodis@ijs.si 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29         

Spain Mr Mora 
Cañadas 

Juan Carlos 

Unidad de Protección Radiológica del Público y del Medio Ambiente, 
CIEMAT 
Avenida Complutense 22 
28035 MADRID 
SPAIN 
Tel: +34 (91) 346-6683 
Fax: +34 (91) 346-6621 
Email: jc.mora@ciemat.es 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29
        

Spain Mr Perez-
Sanchez 

Danyl 

CIEMAT 
Avenida Complutense, 22 
28035 MADRID 
SPAIN 
Tel: +34 (91) 346-6683 
Fax: +34 (91) 346-6121 
Email: d.perez@ciemat.es 

2010-01-25 

2010-01-29         

Spain Mr Perianez 

Raul 

Universidad de Sevilla; Facultad de Física 
Apartado de Correos 1065 
41080 SEVILLA 
SPAIN 
Tel: +34 (954) 486-474 
Fax: +34 (954) 486-436 
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